
SPARE PARTS LIST
PAGE 1

MODEL NO. SK204

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
001 TKLV5289EA TOP CAP ASS'Y   1
002 TK0C3060SS OVAL COUNTERSUNK HD. SCREW M3x   4
003 TKLV5023EA BODY HOUSING ASS'Y   1
004 TK0C3060SS OVAL COUNTERSUNK HD. SCREW M3x   4
005 TK0LV5053S BASE COMPLETE   1
006 TK03P2040N Pan HD. Screw   M2x4   2
007 TK00LV5019 Circuit Board  (C)   1
008 TK00LV5056 WIRE COVER   1
009 TK03P2030B Pan HD. Screw   M2x3   4
010 TKLV5048EA Power/Mode Panel cpl.   1
011 TKC3060SSBOVAL COUNTERSUNK HD. SCREW M3x   2
012 TKLV39702S BATTERY BOX COMPLETE   1
013 TKC3060SSBOVAL COUNTERSUNK HD. SCREW M3x   1
014 TK0LV39712 BATTERY BOX COVER   1
015 TKLV50573S YOKE COMPLETE   1
016 TK0P3060SS Pan HD. Screw   M3x6   3
017 TK00LV5059 CONTROL PLATE   1
018 TK00LV1933 RING NUT   1
019 TK0LV5061S OUTER FRAME COMPLETE   1
020 TK00WW40SSWAVE WASHER M4   3
021 TK0LV5074S FOOT COMPLETE   3
022 TK0H4014SS HEX.SOCKET HD.CAP SCREW  M4x14   3
023 TK00LV5065 RETAINING RING   1
024 TK0LV5068S BOTTOM FRAME COMPLETE   1
025 TKC3060SSBOVAL COUNTERSUNK HD. SCREW M3x   3
026 TK0LV5477A VERTICAL LASER-UNIT ASS'Y   1
027 TKF2550SCZ COUNTERSUNK HD.SCREW M2.5X5   4
028 TKS8010SS0 HEX.SOCKET HD.SCREW M8X10   5
029 TK00000S80 HEX. SOCKET HEAD SCREW  M8   1
030 TKP3020SCUPAN HD.SCREW M3X20   4
031 TK0SW30SC2SPRING LOCK WASHER 2 M3   4
032 TK0LV5040S GIMBAL COMPLETE   1
033 TK0LV5453S HORIZONTAL LASER-HEAD COMPLETE   1
034 TK00LV5575 Laser Line Adjusting Screw   1
035 TK03P2040N Pan HD. Screw   M2x4   2
036 TKF3060SCZ COUNTERSUNK HD.SCREW M3X6   4
037 TK0LV5483A Gyro Ass'y   1
038 TK00LV5019 Circuit Board  (C)   1
039 TK03P2040N Pan HD. Screw   M2x4   2
040 TK03P2040N Pan HD. Screw   M2x4   1
041 TK00LV5465 Connecting Circuit Board   1
042 TK03P2060N Pan HD. Screw   M2x6   1
043 TKST2025SC SPACER 2X2.5   1
044 TKST2090SC SPACER 2X9   2
045 TKP2012SCBPAN HEAD SCREW M2X12   2
046 TK00LV5463 Trans. Circuit Board   1
047 TK00LV5464 Sensor Circuit Board   1
048 TK0P2050SS Pan HD. Screw   M2x5 (SUS)   2
A01 TK2040K000 TOOL CARRYING CASE   1
A02 TK0204ECB1 CARTON   1
A03 TK0LEG2000 LASER ENHANCEMENT GLASSES   1
A04 TK0LD11001 Receiver Unit   1
A05 TK00LD1027 Receiver Unit Case   1
A06 TK0LD1630A Receiver Clamp Set   1



SERVICE DRAWING
PAGE 1

MODEL NO. SK204



SERVICE DRAWING
PAGE 2

MODEL NO. SK204


